94063
Fiberglass Reinforced Plastic
Manhole Cover
89PDS94065-2C
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http://www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
94065
Fiberglass Reinforced Plastic

3 Hastelloy	C	Stud	&	Nuts
and	Extra	Corrision	Barrier
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTION
( C )
PRESSURE
SETTING
OZ/IN2
LOAD WEIGHTS
1 .75	-	1.5
2 1.5 - 4.0
3 .75	-	1.5
4 1.5 - 4.0
Coated	Weights
Encapsulated	Weights
TABLE II - ( C) Pressure Setting and Load Weight
TABLE III (F) - CONSTRUCTION
NOTE: Hood Wing Nuts, Hold Down Clamp and
Retaining Cable is 316SS
* Maximum Pressure Setting is 4 OZ/SQ Inch
  (Higher Set Points Available, Consult Factory)
NOTE: For HCL environment up to 36% volume specify corrosion barrier and encapsulated weights
Flange TypeSize
Material
Construction
 94065 - AB - CD - EF
Standard or CE (See Note 6)
Pressure Setting